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10/02/15
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28/03/15
28/09/15
23/08/16
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VENERDI'21 GIUGNO 2024

IDSOC SOCIETA

NOVA FAMILIAA.S.D.

PATTINAGGIO ART. IL BOSCHETTO ASD
ASD CIRCOLO POLISPORTIVO LA ROSA
PATTINAGGIO CRESCO ASD

G.S. PATTINAGGIO CASTELLANO A.S.D.
PATTINAGGIO ART. IL BOSCHETTO ASD
PATTINAGGIO CRESCO ASD

POL. BIBBIANESE

SCUOLADI PATTINAGGIO NA.SAASD
FREE MOVE SKATING ASS.SPORT. DIL.
A.S.D. ARTISTIC SKATING

TEMPO LIBERO IL SOLE PATT. ART. GROSSETO
A.S.D. BAGNOLO SKATING CLUB
SCUOLADI PATTINAGGIO NA.SAASD
A.S.D. SKATING LUNA

PATTINAGGIO ART. IL BOSCHETTO ASD
PERLASPORTA.S.D.

A.S.D. LASPEZIAROLLER

ASD CIRCOLO POLISPORTIVO LA ROSA
ASD ARCI LA CIGNA GYMNASIUM
PERLASPORTA.S.D.

POLVERE DI STELLE

SKATING CLUB CAIRO

PISTOIAROLLER A.S.D.

ARTISTIC ROLLER TEAM ASD

GROOVE SKATE PARK ASD
PATTINANDO PONTERANICA ASD
A.S.D. PONTE DI NONA

A.S.D. PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO STELLABLU
ASD REGGIANA PATTINAGGIO

ASD REGGIANA PATTINAGGIO
POLISPORTIVASIECI a.s.d.

ARTISTIC ROLLER TEAM ASD
POLISPORTIVASIECI a.s.d.

A.S.D. BAGNOLO SKATING CLUB
PATT.ARTIS.LE CORTI DI TREVIOLO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVASIECI a.s.d.
MOONLIGHT SKATING ASD
CIEFFETEAMS.S.D.R.L.

ASD TALENTS SKATING CLUB

ASD SKATING ACADEMY OSPEDALIERI PISA

ATLETA

BADAGLIACCA CECILIA

CETRAZOE
BERTINI AGATA
BRUNO VIOLA
BURASCHI EVA
ORLANDI MIA

DEL PESCE CECILIA
FERRARI ALICE
LEANZA DESIREE'
MAZZILLI ISABEL
MELUCCI SOFIA

MESCHINELLI AZZURRA

MILANO JESSICA
NARCISO GIADA
NIZZA REBECCA
TANI EMMA
PAGLIARANI IRENE
PUCCIO GAIA
SECCHIONI BIANCA
SIMONETTI ALMA
TACCONI MATILDE
BAGNOLI KATERINA
ABBALDO EMMA
BECAGLI SARA
BENZONI AURORA
BONO ANNA
BONOMI VANESSA
D'AMELIA SHARON
D'UFFIZI ILENIA
DEMME FRANCESCA
DERRI LUCREZIA
FANI AGATA
FRANZONE ASIA
GERINI CLARA
GRASSELLI NICOLE
GUSMINI LIDIA
IGNESTI SARA
LONGO MARTINA
MANZO VALERIA
MARINI GAIA
MEROLAGIULIA
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FORMULA PROMO D 2009
FORMULA PROMO D 2009
FORMULA PROMO D 2009
FORMULA PROMO D 2009
FORMULA PROMO D 2009
FORMULA PROMO D 2009
FORMULA PROMO D 2009
FORMULA PROMO D 2009
FORMULA1A
FORMULA1A
FORMULA1A
FORMULA1A
FORMULAL1A
FORMULA1A
FORMULA1A
FORMULA1A
FORMULA1A
FORMULA1A
FORMULA2 A
FORMULA2 A
FORMULA2 A
FORMULA2 A
FORMULA3 A
FORMULA3 A
FORMULAPROMOB 2014
FORMULAPROMO B 2014
FORMULAPROMOB 2014
FORMULAPROMOB 2014
FORMULAPROMO B 2014
FORMULAPROMOB 2014
FORMULAPROMOB 2014
FORMULAPROMO B 2014
FORMULAPROMOB 2014
FORMULAPROMOB 2014
FORMULAPROMO B 2014
FORMULAPROMOB 2014
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07/09/09
21/11/09
01/03/09
19/10/09
22/03/09
30/05/09
07/06/09
06/06/09
07/12/15
21/05/15
27/01/15
03/10/15
06/01/15
02/10/15
21/07/15
10/03/15
24/08/15
15/05/15
20/01/15
26/03/15
27/11/15
27/03/15
01/07/15
03/04/14
21/08/14
15/10/14
10/05/14
20/06/14
20/09/14
27/08/14
03/05/14
22/02/14
17/11/14
30/10/14
20/02/14
09/09/14
26/08/14
11/12/14
18/06/14
13/03/14
14/06/14
06/08/14
03/06/14

POLISPORTIVA COMUNALE CRAS A.S.D.
RICCO' ROLLER ASD

ASD SKYFALL

DORANDO PIETRI ASD PATTINAGGIO
S.P.V. HOCKEYSTICA VIAREGGIO A.S.D.

ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO LASTELLA

POL. BIBBIANESE

FIORENTINA PATTINAGGIO A.s.d.
GINNASTICATIGULLIO ASD

G.S. PATTINAGGIO CASTELLANO A.S.D.
ASD LUNA ROSSA

PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO BAGNO DI GAVORRANO

ASD LUNA ROSSA

DORANDO PIETRI ASD PATTINAGGIO
POL. ORIZON A.S.D.

SMS GENERALE ASD

POLVERE DI STELLE

TEMPO LIBERO IL SOLE PATT. ART. GROSSETO

A.S.D. CASTELDEBOLE PATTINAGGIO
PATTINAGGIO VALDARNO A.S.D.
A.S.D. SKATING CLUB LADISPOLI
A.S.D. IMOLAROLLER

A.S.D. BAGNOLO SKATING CLUB
NEW STAR ASD DI PATTINAGGIO
ASD FPX LA FRATELLANZA
PATTINAGGIO MUGELLO 2002 A.S.D.
ASD SKATING CLUB PRATO

ASD PUMA CORSICO MILANO

A.S.D. IMOLAROLLER

SKATING CLUB MASSA ASD
POLISPORTIVAROBUR 1908 A.S.D
ASD SKATING CLUB PRATO
PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO CELLE L. ASD
POLISPORTIVAROBUR 1908 A.S.D
A.S.D. LASPEZIAROLLER

ROLLER CLUB ARENZANO ASD
POLISPORTIVAROBUR 1908 A.S.D
ASD FPX LA FRATELLANZA

A.S.D. SKATING LUNA

ASD FPX LA FRATELLANZA

A.P.D. BORGO

ROLLER CLUB ARENZANO ASD
ROLLER CLUB ARENZANO ASD

NAZZARO ELEONORA
PALMERINI ISABELLA
PANZARIELLO MARTA
PEDRAZZI CARLOTTA
PUCCI AURORA
TARCHI EMMA
VERZELLONI ISABEL
VITALE GAIA
BALDANZA MARTINA
BRANCHINI EMMA
DADDI ELENA
FORLANI GIORGIA
LOREGIULIA

SOLIERI LAILA

TERZI CAROL

TESTA ANDREA CAROLINA
GRILLI GINEVRA
UGUZZONI ELISA
MANCUSO GIADA
MARINI VIOLA
SEMINARA MARIA LAURA
STINZIANI SOFIA

IORI CAROLINA
CIOBANI AURORA
AGOSTINI MIA
ARNETOLI LINDA
BADIANI ADELE
BARRA ANGELICA
BONINSEGNA GRETA
BONOTTI NINA
BRUNI SOFIA
CALAMAI GIULIA
CANEPA ANNA
CARBONE ELEONORA
CASELLA FRANCESCA
FOGLIA MARTINA
GABBIANI NORA
GALLUZZO RACHELE
GIANNONI AURORA
KLYMENKO VERONICA
LAVOLPICELLAVITTORIA
MACAGGI ALICE
MAGINI MONICA

CONFERMATO
CONFERMATO
CONFERMATO
CONFERMATO
CONFERMATO
CONFERMATO
CONFERMATO
CONFERMATO
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FORMULAPROMOB 2014
FORMULAPROMO B 2014
FORMULAPROMOB 2014
FORMULAPROMOB 2014
FORMULAPROMO B 2014
FORMULAPROMOB 2014
FORMULAPROMOB 2014
FORMULAPROMO B 2014
FORMULAPROMOB 2014
FORMULAPROMOB 2014
FORMULAPROMO B 2014
FORMULAPROMOB 2014
FORMULAPROMOB 2014
FORMULAPROMO B 2014
FORMULAPROMOB 2014
FORMULAPROMOB 2014
FORMULAPROMO B 2014
FORMULAPROMOB 2014
FORMULAPROMOB 2014
FORMULAPROMO B 2014
FORMULAPROMOB 2014
FORMULA2 B
FORMULA2 B
FORMULA2 B
FORMULA2 B
FORMULA2 B
FORMULA2 B
FORMULA2 B
FORMULA2 B
FORMULA2 B
FORMULA2 B
FORMULA2 B
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12/09/14
03/07/14
18/03/14
03/09/14
11/07/14
13/04/14
31/10/14
15/10/14
07/12/14
24/09/14
15/11/14
03/09/14
16/10/14
26/06/14
24/10/14
18/03/14
03/04/14
08/08/14
18/06/14
17/06/14
26/08/14
10/07/13
30/03/13
04/10/13
20/12/13
12/12/13
01/03/13
05/04/13
18/04/13
17/01/13
27/01/13
10/01/13
14/09/13
18/05/13
11/11/13
29/01/14
27/03/13
29/06/14
17/04/13
23/01/13
23/05/14
03/09/13
10/03/13

PATTINAGGIO MUGELLO 2002 A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVASIECI a.s.d.
ACCADEMIADEL PATTINO D'ORO ASD
ASD PUMA CORSICO MILANO
ARTISTIC ROLLER TEAM ASD
PATTINAGGIO CRESCO ASD

A.S.D. SKATING CEPARANA
A.S.D.FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATTINAGGIO
PATTINAGGIO CRESCO ASD

ASD ARCI LA CIGNA GYMNASIUM
A.S.D. SKATING CLUB LADISPOLI

ASD SKATING RESCALDINA

A.P.D. BORGO

ROLLER CLUB ARENZANO ASD
PATTINO CLUB ASD

ASD SKATING CLUB PRATO

NUOVA PRIMAVERA PATTINAGGIO A.S.D.

ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO LASTELLA
PERLASPORTA.S.D.

ARTISTIC ROLLER TEAM ASD
ACCADEMIA DEL PATTINO D'ORO ASD
A.S.D. CENTRO RICREATIVO DON BOSCO
IL CERCHIO POL. AD

SKATING CLUB MASSA ASD

ASD GYMNASIUM 1987 ROLLER SCHOOL
PATTINAGGIO CRESCO ASD

ASD LUNA ROSSA

ASD POLISPORTIVA | CARE

A.S.D. Rotellistica Apuana Carrara

PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO IL PONTE A.S.D.

ASD POLISPORTIVA I CARE

A.S.D. CASTELDEBOLE PATTINAGGIO
VANGUARD SKATING

A.S.D. "SKATER"

ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO COSTA D'ARGENTO

PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS
A.S.D.FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATTINAGGIO
MAGIC ROLLER A.S.D.

TEMPO LIBERO IL SOLE PATT. ART. GROSSETO

ASD FPX LA FRATELLANZA

PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS
A.S.D. SKATING CLUB LADISPOLI
PICO G. POLISPORTIVA ASD APS

MAIANI MATILDE
MARTELLI ASIA
MATTOLINI CECILIA
MILIA MATILDE
MINGACCI CATERINA
MONGIA GAIA
MONTANINO GEMMA
Moreo Margherita
MORGILLO SVEVA
NOTARISTEFANO SOFIA
PIETROFORTE BIANCA
RANCATI ANITA
SANDRONI ELEONORA
SANE VIOLA

SANNA CECILIA
SARTI REBECCA
SUSINI CLARA
TROMBIN MATILDE
TUCCI FRANCESCA
URSO AURORA

WALE AISHA ALI MOHAMED
ANGELINI GIORGIA
BAIOCCHI REBECCA
BATTISTINI GAIA
BOCCHI LAURA
BRUNO SERENA
CAPPIOLI CLARISSA
CAPRARI GIORGIA
CARAMATTI ALICE
CAVALLINI ALICE
CILLONI SOFIA

DI PEDE SOFIA

DI SCALANICOLE
DOGLIOTTI CAMILLA
FERRANTE MARTINA
FERRARESI ISABELLA
GAGNARLI FEBE
GALETTI GIORGIA
GAZZILLO HINDYA
LORENZINI MARTA
MAGUA COLON MARISOL
MILITELLO ELISA
MONARI MATILDE

CONFERMATO
CONFERMATO
CONFERMATO
CONFERMATO
CONFERMATO
CONFERMATO
CONFERMATO
CONFERMATO
CONFERMATO
CONFERMATO
CONFERMATO
CONFERMATO
CONFERMATO
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CONFERMATO
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17/01/13
20/10/13
28/04/14
08/10/13
09/08/13
15/03/13
21/10/13
03/02/14

MODENAEST POL. ASD APS

POLISPORTIVA AXEL GROUP S.S.D.
POLISPORTIVABIENTINESE A.S.D.

ASD CUS ALBINIA

A.S.D. PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO STELLABLU

ACCADEMIA LA FENICE PATTINAGGIO QUARRATAA.S.D.

EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD
ASD SKATING CLUB PRATO

MUSTO CINZIA BIANCA
PASSERI BEATRICE
ROSATI MARTA
RUSTICI SOFIA
SCHIOPU JENNIFER
SPENA GAIA

TAVONE AURORA
VANNONI MARTINA

CONFERMATO
CONFERMATO
CONFERMATO
CONFERMATO
CONFERMATO
CONFERMATO
CONFERMATO
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